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It is hereby notificd that the |s Internal Examination of the Core papers (CBCS system) of the 

Semester 

Semester IV& VI will be held on 18h & 20h April 2024 as per the following schedule. 

IV 

VI 

HOD 

Paper 
PHIACORO8T 
(Social 
Political 

Philosophy) 

P. R. Thakur Govt. College 
Department of Philosophy 

(Psychology and 
Philosophy of 
Mind) 

PHIACOR09T 18/4/2024 

and 

PHIACOR10T 20/4/2024 
(Tarkasamgraha) 

(Western 
Epistemology 
and 

PHIACOR13T 18/4/2024 

Metaphysics) 

PHIACOR14T 

(Modern Indian 
Thinkers) 

(Russell 

Notice -PRT6e- 244|23 
Date - 04|04|2024 

PHIADSE05T 

Problems 
Philosophy) 

PHIADSE04T 20/4/2024 

(Sadhana) 

Fon Scla ile 

Department of Philosophy 
P.R. Thakur Govt. College 

Head Department of Philooophy 
P.R. Thakur Govt, Colege 

Date 

18/4/2024 

of 

18/4/2024 

20/4/2024 

Time 
11:00 
11:30 A.M. 

A.M. 

11:30 A.M.-
12:00 Noon 

11:00 A.M. 
11:30 A.M. 

11:00 
I1:30 A.M. 

A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 
12:00 Noon 

11:00 A.M. 
|1:30 A.M. 

HAKUR GO 

11:30 A.M. 
12:00 Noon 

Room No. 

College 
Library Room 

College 
Library Room 
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