## P. D. Thakur Good, College Department of Philosophy

Partie 64/04/2024

Here bonds, mailted that the 1° Internal Learnington of the Core papers (CBC% system) of the concept IV A 21 will be held on 18th & 20th April 2024 as per the following schedule.

e spor ete r	Paper	Date	Time	Room No
	PHIACOROSI (Social and Political Philosophy)	18/4/2024	11 00 A M - 11 30 A M	College
IV	PHIACOR091 (Psychology and Philosophy of Mind)	18/4/2024	11 30 A M 12.00 Noon	Library Roon
	PHIACORIOI (Tarkasamgraha)	20/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M.	
VI	PHIACORIST (Western Epistemology and Metaphysics)	18/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M. 11:30 A.M 12:00 Noon	College Library Room
	PHIACOR14T (Modern Indian Thinkers)	18/4/2024		
	PHIADSE04T (Sadhana)	20/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M.	
	PHIADSE05T (Russell Problems of Philosophy)	20/4/2024	11:30 A M 12:00 Noon	

For Sucheto Hibra

HOD Department of Philosophy P. R. Thakur Govt, College

Head
Department of Philosophy
P.R. Thakur Govt, College



## P. R. Thakur Govt. College Department of Philosophy

Notice - PRT6c - 24/23

Date - 04/04/2024

It is hereby notified that the 1<sup>st</sup> Internal Examination of the Core papers (CBCS system) of the Semester IV & VI will be a second of the Core papers (CBCS system) of the Semester IV & VI will be held on 18th & 20th April'2024 as per the following schedule:

Semester	Paper	Date	Time	Room No.
	PHIACOR08T (Social and Political Philosophy)	18/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M.	College
IV	PHIACOR09T (Psychology and Philosophy of Mind)	18/4/2024	11:30 A.M 12:00 Noon	Library Room
	PHIACOR10T (Tarkasamgraha)	20/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M.	
	PHIACOR13T (Western Epistemology and Metaphysics)	18/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M. 11:30 A.M 12:00 Noon	College
VI	PHIACOR14T (Modern Indian Thinkers)	18/4/2024		Library Room
	PHIADSE04T (Sadhana)	20/4/2024	11:00 A.M 11:30 A.M.	
	PHIADSE05T (Russell_ Problems of Philosophy)	20/4/2024	11:30 A.M 12:00 Noon	

For Sucheta Milia

HOD

Department of Philosophy P. R. Thakur Govt. College

Head
Department of Philosophy
P.R. Thakur Govt, College

